Electromagnetic wave welder WIN-C4200
The welding machine adopts the principle of electromagnetic induction heating, and through
non-contact induction, the induction gasket instantly heats and melts, and firmly adheres to
the waterproof board, which greatly improves both the welding quality and the welding speed.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model WIN – C4200
Rated Rated Voltage 230V
Rated Power 4200W Adjustable
Frequency 50Hz
working frequency automatic
Welding surface≥ φ75mm
weight 7.5kg
Dimensions (length × width × height) 260 x 280 x 110mm
WWarranty 1 year
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVE WELDER WIN-C4200
PRODUCT INFORMATION
          ADVANTAGES
Electromagnetic welding gun
Using the principle of electromagnetic induction heating, through non-contact induction, the
induction gasket will instantly heat and melt, and it will be örmly adhered to the waterproof
board.
Main control box
High-power automatic frequency modulation digital circuit is adopted, and the design of
oover-current and over-heat protection is added, making it safer and more reliable to use.
Special hot melt gasket
Matching special hot-melt gaskets, faster welding speed and better welding effect.
LCD display
Digital LCD screen display, easy and intuitive operation, efficient and stable use.
 E-Mail Id: sales@weldinequipments.com , kamran@weldinequipments.com
Contact Numbers: +91 8169493708     +91 7893419333     +91 9324847364
For Information visit our Website: www.weldinequipments.com